See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
72" HENLEY CAST IRON DOUBLE-ENDED PEDESTAL
TUB - ROLLED RIM
SKU: 907547-72-RR
Code: SH485307, SH485308, SH485309, SH485310, SH485311
REVISED 10/9/2023
ASME A112.18.2/CSA B125.2
ASME A112.19.1/CSA B45.2
LISTED ID: SH112161CICRR, 510720
 Design: Traditional
 Product Finish: White
 Material: Cast Iron
 Length: 72"
 Width: 31"
 Height: 25"
 Water Depth To Overflow: 14-15/16"
 Exterior Treatment: Hand-Smoothed Painted White
 Interior Treatment: White Porcelain Enamel
 Faucet Included: No
 Shape: Oval
 Water Depth to Rim: 18"
 Size: 72"
 Tub Overflow: Yes
 Tub Material: Cast Iron
 Tub Interior Length: 48-13/16"
 Tub Interior Width: 17"
 Tap Deck: Yes
 Faucet Drillings: Roll Top - No Drillings
 Tub Weight Uncrated (lbs): 482
 Tub Weight Crated (lbs): 592
 Weight: 482
FEATURES
See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
72" HENLEY CAST IRON DOUBLE-ENDED PEDESTAL
TUB - ROLLED RIM
SKU: 907547-72-RR
Code: SH485307, SH485308, SH485309, SH485310, SH485311
REVISED 10/9/2023
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Requires wall-mount or freestanding tub filler.
• Optional Quick Connect Drop-In Drain Kit Includes:
◦ Floor Plate, 1-1/2" PVC Pipe, 2" x 1-1/2" Trap Adapters, 1 Brass Threaded, 1 Brass Unthreaded
Tailpiece and Plug.
◦ Installs above your subfloor, but underneath your cement floor or tile, so you do not need access
below the fixture.
See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com
All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.
SKU: 907547-72-RR
72" HENLEY CAST IRON DOUBLE-ENDED
PEDESTAL TUB - ROLLED RIM
72" (1829 mm)
31"
(787 mm)
17"
(432 mm)
48-13/16" (1240 mm)
25"
(635 mm)
18"
(457 mm)
3" (76 mm)
14-15/16"
(380 mm)
55-1/2" (1410 mm)
16" (406 mm)
12-1/2"
(318 mm)
6-3/4"
(171 mm)
6-1/2"
(165 mm)